

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20012/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 10/04/2003 in RSA No. 730/1998 of The
HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

NARAYANA GOWDA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M.A. RAJU AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and prayer for interim relief and office
report))

Date: 13/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ansar Ahmad Chaudhary,Adv. (SCLSC)

For Respondent(s) Mr. G.V.Chandrashekhar, Adv.
Mr. N.K.Verma, Adv.
Mr. P.P. Singh,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List the matter for final disposal three weeks hence.

In the meantime, the parties shall be at liberty to file
additional documents.(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master(Pushap Lata Bhardwaj)
Court Master