

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20012/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 10/04/2003 in RSA No. 730/1998  
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

NARAYANA GOWDA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M.A. RAJU AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and with prayer for interim  
relief and office report) (For Final Disposal)

Date: 10/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ansar Ahmad Chaudhary, Adv. (SCLSC)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. N.K. Verma, Adv.  
for Mr. P.P. Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

In view of the letter circulated by learned counsel for the  
respondents, list this matter after four weeks.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)  
Court Master

(Indu Satija)  
Court Master